callsign
N889MU
N544CM
N260H
GAJ504

ac_type
F2TH
F900
H25B
C56X

registratior dep_af

N889MU
N544CM
N260H

KDZJ
KMDW
KMIA
KMIA

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time
4/4/2018 18:35
4/4/2018 21:19
4/4/2018 22:09
4/4/2018 22:14

dep_rwy des_rwy
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



